Marele Premiu de larna al Palatului 2025

Sun 1/12/2025 4:13 PM

Split time results - Stage 1 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
M8 (14) 0.4km Om 11C
1(34) 2(31) 3(32) 4(38) 5(46) 6(45) 7(44) 8(52) 9(33) 10(42) 11(100)  Finish
1 Dumitru Mihnea 14:42 0:54 1:37 3:02 3:47 4:30 5:29 9:10 10:19 11:43 14:19 14:36 14:42
CS Otopeni 0:54 0:43 1:25 0:45 0:43 0:59 3:41 1:09 1:24 2:36 0:17 0:06
2 Cristea Vlad 29:43 3:08 4:16 4:59 17:49 18:32 19:41 24:58 25:46 28:05 29:36 29:47 29:43 17:15
PNC 2 3:08 1:08 0:43 12:50 0:43 1:09 5:17 0:48 2:19 1:31 0:11 *46
3 Nacu Matei 31:28 10:29 11:09 12:08 13:04 13:27 14:26 18:18 19:57 26:42 31:16 31:23 31:28
PNC Bucuresti 10:29 0:40 0:59 0:56 0:23 0:59 3:52 1:39 6:45 4:34 0:07 0:05
4 STROIU GABRIEL 32:45 2:35 3:29 8:22 9:56 10:30 18:37 22:22 22:46 31:40 32:29 32:34 32:45
Bucuresti 2:35 0:54 4:53 1:34 0:34 8:07 3:45 0:24 8:54 0:49 0:05 0:11
5 Dragomir Rares 37:33 10:31 10:49 11:56 16:58 17:39 18:23 23:14 31:10 31:35 37:08 37:16 37:33
10:31 0:18 1:07 5:02 0:41 0:44 4:51 7:56 0:25 5:33 0:08 0:17
6 Nicolau Petru 41:38 11:38 12:06 16:54 18:13 18:56 27:44 36:02 36:44 39:34 41:14  41:28 41:38
PNC 2 11:38 0:28 4:48 1:19 0:43 8:48 8:18 0:42 2:50 1:40 0:14 0:10
7 Nicolau Adam 42:15 15:49 16:26 17:26 24:04  24:59 27:31 36:33 37:15 40:04 41:44  42:09 42:15
PNC 2 15:49 0:37 1:00 6:38 0:55 2:32 9:02 0:42 2:49 1:40 0:25 0:06
8 POPOQOVICI MIHNEA 43:34 11:05 12:10 12:42 14:27 14:49 16:33 31:26 31:53 33:19 43:11  43:30 43:34
Bucuresti 11:05 1:05 0:32 1:45 0:22 1:44 14:53 0:27 1:26 9:52 0:19 0:04
9 HINESCU LEON 43:57 11:39 12:44 13:17 15:02 15:23 17:04 32:00 32:26 33:30 43:46  43:52 43:57 35:33
Bucuresti 11:39 1:05 0:33 1:45 0:21 1:41 14:56 0:26 1:04 10:16 0:06 0:05 *44
10 BAIES CRISTIAN RA 49:27 10:15 11:32 17:09 18:10 18:34 28:42 39:24  40:06 43:57 46:49  46:58 49:27
Bucuresti 10:15 1:17 5:37 1:.01 0:24 10:08 10:42 0:42 3:51 2:52 0:09 2:29
11 PAHONI DANIEL RO 50:26 12:32 14:09 16:18 19:10 19:35 30:37 36:21 37:33 42:22 43:46  44:01 50:26
Bucuresti 12:32 1:37 2:09 2:52 0:25 11:02 5:44 1:12 4:49 1:24 0:15 6:25
Zamfir Eduard mp 4:07 5:17 6:05 18:55 19:34 20:42 25:58 26:52 29:14 - 30:28 30:33 18:17
PNC 2 4:07 1:10 0:48 12:50 0:39 1:08 5:16 0:54 2:22 1:14 0:05 *46
RUSU PAUL mp 2:18 2:48 3:37 4:56 35:50 36:41 38:04 - 39:05 39:47  40:.07 41:24 7:22
PNC Bucuresti 2:18 0:30 0:49 1:19 30:54 0:51 1:23 1:01 0:42 0:20 1:17 *36
9:28 11:10 11:50 12:27 13:26 13:38 41:01  41:16
*45 *44 *52 *33 *42 *100 *42 *100
Sabou Vladimir Gab dnf - - Y B e 45:18 45:22 1:36
CS Mentor Silva 44:43 0:35 0:04 *37
7:54 11:20 13:31 16:44 19:25 24:23 26:11 27:50 28:43 29:50 31:40 36:49 37:31  40:06
*40 *35 *50 *37 *48 *46 *47 *42 *35 *39 *38 *52 *33 *43
41:58
*41
M10 (15) 0.4km Om 11C
1(34) 2(31) 3(32) 4(38) 5(46) 6(45) 7(44) 8(52) 9(33) 10(42) 11(100)  Finish
1 Radu Andrei 11:09 2:19 2:39 3:50 4:44 5:48 6:23 8:04 8:35 10:13 11:02 11:06 11:09
PNC 2 2:19 0:20 1:11 0:54 1:04 0:35 1:41 0:31 1:38 0:49 0:04 0:03
2 Barbu Cezar 14:51 0:45 1:13 3:09 4:19 5:07 5:39 10:14 10:50 12:22 14:42 14:48 14:51
PNC 2 0:45 0:28 1:56 1:10 0:48 0:32 4:35 0:36 1:32 2:20 0:06 0:03
3 Fam Tudor 16:41 4:35 4:59 6:03 7:21 8:09 9:52 12:49 13:32 14:34 15:18 15:28 16:41
PNC Bucuresti 4:35 0:24 1:04 1:18 0:48 1:43 2:57 0:43 1:02 0:44 0:10 1:13
4 TEODORESCU LUC 18:15 0:30 4:13 5:29 7:40 8:11 8:39 15:17 16:00 16:27 18:08 18:12 18:15
ACS Casa Sporturil 0:30 3:43 1:16 2:11 0:31 0:28 6:38 0:43 0:27 1:41 0:04 0:03
5 SANDULESCU ERIC 19:13 1:26 5:09 6:26 8:37 9:04 9:37 16:13 16:54 17:24 19:05 19:10 19:13
ACS Casa Sporturil 1:26 3:43 1:17 2:11 0:27 0:33 6:36 0:41 0:30 1:41 0:05 0:03
6 TURICA ARTHUR 22:06 4:29 5:01 6:11 10:05 10:47 13:29 18:03 18:51 20:05 21:55 22:01 22:06
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 4:29 0:32 1:10 3:54 0:42 2:42 4:34 0:48 1:14 1:50 0:06 0:05
7 Barbieru Dragos 25:31 1:45 2:29 3:41 5:40 6:23 12:47 20:58 21:28 23:27 25:14 25:22 25:31
Individual/ No club 1:45 0:44 1:12 1:59 0:43 6:24 8:11 0:30 1:59 1:47 0:08 0:09
8 SAVOIU SEBASTIAN 25:47 12:45 13:05 15:06 16:42 17:27 19:02 23:39 24:03 24:41 25:33 25:42 25:47
PNC Bucuresti 12:45 0:20 2:01 1:36 0:45 1:35 4:37 0:24 0:38 0:52 0:09 0:05
9 MANESCU LUCA AN 26:49 2:39 3:31 4:28 9:42 10:46 14:04 21:29 22:23 25:38 26:33 26:44 26:49
PNC Bucuresti 2:39 0:52 0:57 5:14 1:04 3:18 7:25 0:54 3:15 0:55 0:11 0:05
10 LACATUSU MIHAIL 29:06 0:56 2:13 11:39 13:04 13:28 18:17 25:18 25:59 27:04 28:57 29:02 29:06
PNC Bucuresti 0:56 1:17 9:26 1:25 0:24 4:49 7:01 0:41 1:05 1:53 0:05 0:04
11 Lacatusu Tudor 30:04 1:17 2:16 5:13 6:12 7:37 9:05 20:23 26:14 27:35 29:47 29:56 30:04
PNC 2 1:17 0:59 2:57 0:59 1:25 1:28 11:18 5:51 1:21 2:12 0:09 0:08
12 Alexa-Pop Andrei 31:15 0:59 1:44 5:47 7:43 8:47 18:34 22:40 24:48 27:16 31:04 31:11 31:15
CS Babarunca 0:59 0:45 4:03 1:56 1:04 9:47 4:06 2:08 2:28 3:48 0:07 0:04
13 Dinu Calin 33:04 2:49 3:13 3:56 5:18 7:25 15:00 19:04 20:38 27:23 32:53 33:00 33:04 29:33
PC Targoviste 2:49 0:24 0:43 1:22 2:.07 7:35 4:04 1:34 6:45 5:30 0:07 0:04 *100
14 Tiseanu Andrei 38:06 1:13 1:36 5:39 8:41 16:40 21:58 28:25 28:44 29:15 37:53 38:02 38:06 12:16
OK Silva Campina 1:13 0:23 4:03 3:02 7:59 5:18 6:27 0:19 0:31 8:38 0:09 0:04 *48
SAVOIU SASHA mp 16:37 18:24 20:12 - 25:29 28:02 31:50 32:41 33:32 34:46 34:54 35:10 0:58
PNC Bucuresti 16:37 1:47 1:48 5:17 2:33 3:48 0:51 0:51 1:14 0:08 0:16 *38
7:07 9:20 10:25 16:19 22:17
*49 *41 *39 *45 *36
M12 (12) 0.6 km Om 16 C
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
1 RADU ARON 18:53 1:02 1:20 2:15 5:28 6:22 7:39 8:46 9:56 10:55 12:05  14:08 15:25 17:38 18:15
PNC Bucuresti 1:02 0:18 0:55 3:13 0:54 1:17 1:07 1:10 0:59 1:10 2:03 1:17 2:13 0:37
18:40  18:48 18:53
0:25 0:08 0:05
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Pl tno Name Time
M12 (12) 0.6 km Om 16 C (cont.)
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
2 CIMPAN RAZVAN 24:40 1:09 1:21 2:13 2:36 4:17 8:16 12:05 14:56 16:46 18:10 19:26 21:23 23:04 24:09
PNC Bucuresti 1:09 0:12 0:52 0:23 1:41 3:59 3:49 2:51 1:50 1:24 1:16 1:57 1:41 1:05
24:32 24:37 24:40
0:23 0:05 0:03
3 Alexa-Pop Petru 27:16 4:33 4:55 5:30 5:53 6:54 11:07 12:11 14:56 16:30 18:17 20:32 21:30 23:39 25:08
CS Babarunca 4:33 0:22 0:35 0:23 1:01 4:13 1:04 2:45 1:34 1:47 2:15 0:58 2:09 1:29
27:03 27:13 27:16
1:55 0:10 0:03
4 AXENTI RADU 29:20 2:11 2:38 3:27 4:28 5:58 10:52 13:27 15:48 17:03 19:06 21:50 23:25 26:59 28:17
ACS Casa Sporturil 2:11 0:27 0:49 1:.01 1:30 4:54 2:35 2:21 1:15 2:03 2:44 1:35 3:34 1:18
29:06 29:16 29:20
0:49 0:10 0:04
5 MESEA DAVID GABR 31:13 1:46 2:01 3:28 6:25 7:14 16:13 17:11 19:22 20:47 21:56 25:40 27:09 28:58 30:31
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 1:46 0:15 1:27 2:57 0:49 8:59 0:58 2:11 1:25 1:09 3:44 1:29 1:49 1:33
31:04 31:10 31:13
0:33 0:06 0:03
6 Tur Eric 39:29 2:02 2:16 3:21 4:02 5:00 13:59 26:22 28:51 30:15 31:23 33:56 34:36 37:44 38:30
PC Targoviste 2:02 0:14 1:05 0:41 0:58 8:59 12:23 2:29 1:24 1:08 2:33 0:40 3:08 0:46
39:20 39:25 39:29
0:50 0:05 0:04
7 ZAMFIRESCU TEOD 47:17 0:46 1:03 4:51 5:21 6:57 12:00 30:54 34:57 36:08 37:35 39:22 41:26 44:53  46:41
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 0:46 0:17 3:48 0:30 1:36 5:03 18:54 4:03 1:11 1:27 1:47 2:04 3:27 1:48
47:09 47:14 47:17
0:28 0:05 0:03
8 Deliu Andrei 52:12 1:31 1:49 6:15 9:53 11:01 13:29 34:01 36:57 38:01 41:12 45:14 46:19 49:43 50:52
CS Mentor Silva 1:31 0:18 4:26 3:38 1:08 2:28 20:32 2:56 1:04 3:11 4:02 1:05 3:24 1:09
51:47 52:08 52:12
0:55 0:21 0:04
9 Gavan Muraretu Aris 56:09 5:48 5:57 7:11 7:46 9:10 14:12 21:20 28:13 35:48 37:12 46:28 50:55 53:57 55:27
PC Targu Jiu 5:48 0:09 1:14 0:35 1:24 5:02 7:08 6:53 7:35 1:24 9:16 4:27 3:02 1:30
55:58 56:05 56:09
0:31 0:07 0:04
10 Pascal Tudor 105:24 1:29 1:44 2:27 8:04 9:27 34:04 47:06 62:22 75:12 88:07 92:04 93:02 103:20 103:51
PNC 2 1:29 0:15 0:43 5:37 1:23 24:37 13:02 15:16 12:50 12:55 3:57 0:58 10:18 0:31
105:12 105:20 105:24
1:21 0:08 0:04
Gavan Muraretu Da mp 5:04 5:30 6:44 7:20 8:52 13:48 16:38 34:00 35:23 36:51 43:55 44:53 46:44 -
PC Targu Jiu 5:04 0:26 1:14 0:36 1:32 4:56 2:50 17:22 1:23 1:28 7:04 0:58 1:51
57:28 57:34 57:38
10:44 0:06 0:04
Tanase Stefan mp 314 4:17 9:40 11:06 35:00 51:39 63:55 76:50 89:45 93:43 94:47 104:57 105:32
PNC 2 3:14 1:03 5:23 1:26 23:54 16:39 12:16 12:55 12:55 3:58 1:04 10:10 0:35
106:49 107:02 107:09
1:17 0:13 0:07
M14 (12) 0.6 km Om 16C
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
1 FODOR MATEI 17:08 0:44 0:54 1:12 2:14 4:23 5:56 7:05 8:19 9:11 10:15  12:23 13:44 15:39 16:30
PNC Bucuresti 0:44 0:10 0:18 1:02 2:09 1:33 1:09 1:14 0:52 1:04 2:08 1:21 1:55 0:51
16:55  17:03 17:08
0:25 0:08 0:05
2 TUDOR TOMA 17:40 2:11 2:29 3:52 4:21 5:13 6:26 7:34 8:49 9:47 10:52 12:56 14:16 16:11 17:02
PNC Bucuresti 2:11 0:18 1:23 0:29 0:52 1:13 1:08 1:15 0:58 1:05 2:04 1:20 1:55 0:51
17:27 17:36 17:40
0:25 0:09 0:04
3 Dinu Filip 21:13 1:04 1:15 1:44 2:31 3:32 6:09 8:28 9:20 10:47 12:01 15:44 17:20 19:00 20:27
PC Targoviste 1:04 0:11 0:29 0:47 1:01 2:37 2:19 0:52 1:27 1:14 3:43 1:36 1:40 1:27
21:05 21:10 21:13
0:38 0:05 0:03
4 Tiseanu Mihai 21:39 1:23 1:36 2:01 2:40 3:38 9:58 12:01 13:29 14:23 15:39 17:17 18:05 20:07 20:57
OK Silva Campina 1:23 0:13 0:25 0:39 0:58 6:20 2:03 1:28 0:54 1:16 1:38 0:48 2:02 0:50
21:33 21:37 21:39
0:36 0:04 0:02
5 Idris Rares 30:55 2:10 2:29 4:38 5:00 6:24 12:26 13:24 14:44 16:19 18:39 21:56 23:05 26:04 29:56
PNC 2 2:10 0:19 2:09 0:22 1:24 6:02 0:58 1:20 1:35 2:20 3:17 1:09 2:59 3:52
30:41 30:51 30:55
0:45 0:10 0:04
6 CIUREA VICTOR 31:12 2:21 2:46 4:53 5:20 6:40 12:52 13:41 15:02 16:48 18:56 22:09 23:17 26:22 30:11
PNC Bucuresti 2:21 0:25 2:.07 0:27 1:20 6:12 0:49 1:21 1:46 2:08 3:13 1:08 3:05 3:49
31:03 31:08 31:12
0:52 0:05 0:04
7 Munteanu Damian 50:18 5:15 5:31 5:54 6:23 8:06 9:57 14:25 22:19 23:27 25:15 40:56 42:36 44:31 46:26
PC Targu Jiu 5:15 0:16 0:23 0:29 1:43 1:51 4:28 7:54 1:08 1:48 15:41 1:40 1:55 1:55
50:05 50:12 50:18
3:39 0:07 0:06
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Pl tno Name Time
M14 (12) 0.6 km Om 16 C (cont.)
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
8 IONITA TUDOR 62:21 2:40 3:04 8:58 14:09 14:56 30:55 38:05 49:24 52:21 53:05 56:35 57:43 60:14  61:00
ACS Casa Sporturil 2:40 0:24 5:54 5:11 0:47 15:59 7:10 11:19 2:57 0:44 3:30 1:08 2:31 0:46
62:10 62:17 62:21
1:10 0:07 0:04
9 GALANI RADU 64:05 0:34 0:58 1:36 3:00 4:05 15:27 20:00 30:25 41:59 43:47 53:17 54:01 61:53 63:07
ACS Casa Sporturil 0:34 0:24 0:38 1:24 1:05 11:22 4:33 10:25 11:34 1:48 9:30 0:44 7:52 1:14
63:41 63:52 64:05
0:34 0:11 0:13
10 Baloi Darius 68:01 4:00 5:39 6:46 8:56 10:59 15:01 35:09  37:05 43:27 45:08  50:13 57:52 64:50  67:10
PC Targu Jiu 4:00 1:39 1:07 2:10 2:03 4:02 20:08 1:56 6:22 1:41 5:05 7:39 6:58 2:20
67:51  67:56 68:01
0:41 0:05 0:05
11 POPOVICI IOAN 71:15 4:57 8:03 8:40 10:04  11:13 22:31 27:04  37:29 56:26 57:35  60:25 61:04 69:01  70:11
ACS Casa Sporturil 4:57 3:06 0:37 1:24 1:09 11:18 4:33 10:25 18:57 1:09 2:50 0:39 7:57 1:10
70:44  71:10 71:15
0:33 0:26 0:05
Adamescu Dumitru mp 0:57 1:18 2:23 4:34 6:38 10:38 30:46 32:42 39:09 40:47 45:40 46:19 - 54:40
PC Targu Jiu 0:57 0:21 1:05 2:11 2:04 4:00 20:08 1:56 6:27 1:38 4:53 0:39 8:21
55:37 55:42 55:46 53:38
0:57 0:05 0:04 *43
M16 (15) 1.1km Om 18 C
1(36) 2(37) 3(50) 4(46) 5(35) 6(51) 7(40) 8(41) 9(52) 10(34) 11(47) 12(33) 13(43) 14(42)
15(44) 16(45) 17(31) 18(100)  Finish
1 MESEA ROBERT MI 29:12 7:16 9:12 10:34 12:54 15:15 16:52 18:06 19:46 20:55 22:22 23:03 24:06 25:21 26:27
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 7:16 1:56 1:22 2:20 2:21 1:37 1:14 1:40 1:09 1:27 0:41 1:03 1:15 1:06
27:08  28:39 28:53 29:09 29:12
0:41 1:31 0:14 0:16 0:03
2 Toma Bogdan 34:39 2:01 4:03 11:43 13:44  14:55 16:30 18:03  18:50 24:41 26:03  26:48 28:08 29:42  30:30
PC Targu Jiu 2:01 2:02 7:40 2:01 111 1:35 1:33 0:47 5:51 1:22 0:45 1:20 1:34 0:48
32:27  34:.02 34:14 34:36  34:39
1:57 1:35 0:12 0:22 0:03
3 POPOVICI ANDREI 36:29 2:40 7:35 9:07 12:31 15:14 17:41 19:24 22:42 24:46 26:35  27:50 28:53 31:38  34:01
ACS Casa Sporturil 2:40 4:55 1:32 3:24 2:43 2:27 1:43 3:18 2:04 1:49 1:15 1:03 2:45 2:23
34:39  35:45 36:07 36:25  36:29
0:38 1:06 0:22 0:18 0:04
4 Raducan David 36:31 1:06 5:56 13:33 15:37 16:45 18:23 19:52 2044 26:32 27:57  28:42 30:02 31:32 32:19
PC Targu Jiu 1:06 4:50 7:37 2:04 1:08 1:38 1:29 0:52 5:48 1:25 0:45 1:20 1:30 0:47
34:17  35:56 36:05 36:26  36:31
1:58 1:39 0:09 0:21 0:05
5 Fieru Danny 38:18 1:50 5:08 12:45 14:19 17:45 19:01 22:50 23:58 27:03 29:18 30:37 33:11 35:10 35:50
CS Atletic Roman 1:50 3:18 7:37 1:34 3:26 1:16 3:49 1:08 3:05 2:15 1:19 2:34 1:59 0:40
36:34 37:41 37:57 38:16 38:18
0:44 1:07 0:16 0:19 0:02
6 TANASE DAVID 44:29 1:32 3:39 6:37 8:21  11:24 14:38 25:18  28:05 31:56 34:52  35:52 39:06 40:10  41:33
ACS Casa Sporturil 1:32 2:07 2:58 1:44 3:03 3:14 10:40 2:47 3:51 2:56 1:00 3:14 1:04 1:23
42:09  43:34 44:02 44:26  44:29 37:29
0:36 1:25 0:28 0:24 0:03 *43
7 Badea Damian 48:07 0:53 3:21 11:07 14:11 17:20 19:55 25:17  27:16 29:57 32:09 35:11 37:00 42:53  44:33
PC Targoviste 0:53 2:28 7:46 3:04 3:09 2:35 5:22 1:59 2:41 2:12 3:02 1:49 5:53 1:40
45:24  46:44 47:29 48:04  48:.07
0:51 1:20 0:45 0:35 0:03
8 BITULEANU COSTIN 48:53 1:17 4:43 13:04 14:31 15:54 20:30 29:52 34:21 37:34 40:46  42:11 43:26 44:39 4557
ACS Casa Sporturil 1:17 3:26 8:21 1:27 1:23 4:36 9:22 4:29 3:13 3:12 1:25 1:15 1:13 1:18
46:38  48:02 48:26 48:50  48:53
0:41 1:24 0:24 0:24 0:03
9 LICHIARDOPOL TE 51:14 2:19 5:45 14:06 15:33 16:56 20:07 30:49 3524 38:36 40:19  41:35 44:39 45:47  46:59
PNC Bucuresti 2:19 3:26 8:21 1:27 1:23 3:11 10:42 4:35 312 1:43 1:16 3:04 1:08 1:12
47:40 50:23 50:40 51:10 51:14 42:59
0:41 2:43 0:17 0:30 0:04 *43
10 CENJA VICTOR 60:16 1:53 13:31 16:13 20:28  33:09 35:31 39:10  42:28 46:06 47:53  51:07 52:59 55:14  56:39
ACS Casa Sporturil 1:53 11:38 2:42 4:15 12:41 2:22 3:39 3:18 3:38 1:47 3:14 1:52 2:15 1:25
57:29  59:30 59:42 60:12  60:16
0:50 2:01 0:12 0:30 0:04
11 IONITA MATEI 60:46 2:41 13:59 16:44 20:51  33:37 36:04 39:42  42:54 46:42 48:26  51:41 53:29 55:41  57:02
ACS Casa Sporturil 2:41 11:18 2:45 4:07 12:46 2:27 3:38 3:12 3:48 1:44 3:15 1:48 2:12 1:21
58:00  60:01 60:13 60:42  60:46
0:58 2:01 0:12 0:29 0:04
12 SORESCU CASIAN 61:43 6:47 8:43 21:08 22:49  33:38 37:06 41:02  43:50 47:34 49:24  52:38 54:33 56:44  58:05
PNC Bucuresti 6:47 1:56 12:25 1:41 10:49 3:28 3:56 2:48 3:44 1:50 3:14 1:55 2:11 1:21
58:57  60:58 61:07 61:39  61:43 3:09
0:52 2:01 0:09 0:32 0:04 *37
13 Calugaru Alexandru 62:10 2:13 13:43 20:17 22:16 24:22 26:01 33:42 36:26 42:32 43:33 48:13 50:19 51:39 58:08
PC Targu Jiu 2:13 11:30 6:34 1:59 2:06 1:39 7:41 2:44 6:06 1:01 4:40 2:06 1:20 6:29
59:38  61:21 61:45 62:06  62:10 39:32
1:30 1:43 0:24 0:21 0:04 *43
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Sun 1/12/2025 4:13 PM
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Pl tno Name Time
M16 (15) 1.1km Om 18C (cont.)
1(36) 2(37) 3(50) 4(46) 5(35) 6(51) 7(40) 8(41) 9(52) 10(34) 11(47) 12(33) 13(43) 14(42)
15(44) 16(45) 17(31) 18(100) Finish
14 Munteanu Vlad 81:25 2:03 9:23 13:50 18:47 29:33 31:11 39:46  43:58 47:23 51:03 56:28 61:16 69:18 72:37
PNC 2 2:03 7:20 4:27 4:57 10:46 1:38 8:35 4:12 3:25 3:40 5:25 4:48 8:02 3:19
74:26 80:03 80:35 81:19 81:25
1:49 5:37 0:32 0:44 0:06
RADUCEA ALEXAND mp 2:20 17:59 22:01 33:58 36:07 38:15 - 39:19 44:48 51:31 56:23 58:12 60:09 61:27
PNC Bucuresti 2:20 15:39 4:02 11:57 2:09 2:08 1:04 5:29 6:43 4:52 1:49 1:57 1:18
62:22 64:57 65:19 65:42 65:46
0:55 2:35 0:22 0:23 0:04
M18 (7) 15km Om 19C
1(37) 2(40) 3(35) 4(50) 5(37) 6(48) 7(46) 8(47) 9(42) 10(35) 11(39) 12(38) 13(36) 14(52)
15(33) 16(43) 17(41) 18(32) 19(100)  Finish
1 Anghel lonut 43:27 9:36 12:15 17:11 18:30 20:25 24:17 26:14 27:42 28:35 29:41 30:27 33:27 34:30 36:55
CS Atletic Roman 9:36 2:39 4:56 1:19 1:55 3:52 1:57 1:28 0:53 1:06 0:46 3:00 1:03 2:25
37:28 39:38 40:33 42:20  43:23 43:27
0:33 2:10 0:55 1:47 1:03 0:04
2 Tiseanu Dumitru 43:42 5:56 9:16 11:32 15:48 18:28 21:59 24:53 26:21 27:20 28:22 30:07 31:33 32:42 3557
OK Silva Campina 5:56 3:20 2:16 4:16 2:40 3:31 2:54 1:28 0:59 1:02 1:45 1:26 1:09 3:15
37:11 39:19 40:36 43:01  43:39 43:42
1:14 2:08 1:17 2:25 0:38 0:03
3 Petrovici Victor 44:11 3:20 9:06 11:08 15:13  16:33 18:14 20:32  25:00 25:42 26:19  31:29 34:45 35:33 39:16
PC Targoviste 3:20 5:46 2:02 4:05 1:20 1:41 2:18 4:28 0:42 0:37 5:10 3:16 0:48 3:43
39:46 41:47 42:36 43:51 44:06 44:11
0:30 2:01 0:49 1:15 0:15 0:05
4 TUDOR TEODOR 46:56 5:32 18:57 21:26 22:41 24:34 27:46 28:54 29:56 30:47 32:23 33:13 34:30 35:10 38:37
ACS Casa Sporturil 5:32 13:25 2:29 1:15 1:53 3:12 1:08 1:02 0:51 1:36 0:50 1:17 0:40 3:27
39:11 42:50 43:36 46:30  46:51 46:56
0:34 3:39 0:46 2:54 0:21 0:05
5 TANASOIU MIHNEA 50:19 8:51 22:14 24:45 26:04  27:52 31:04 32:14 33:13 34:06 35:45 36:32 37:45 38:28 4151
PNC Bucuresti 8:51 13:23 2:31 1:19 1:48 3:12 1:10 0:59 0:53 1:39 0:47 1:13 0:43 3:23
42:29 46:08 46:54 49:49 50:10 50:19 50:14
0:38 3:39 0:46 2:55 0:21 0:09 *100
6 TANASOIU CIPRIAN 61:42 12:25 19:45 21:18 24:33 27:22 30:57 32:24 34:17 35:22 38:22 39:29 40:28 41:12  46:14
PNC Bucuresti 12:25 7:20 1:33 3:15 2:49 3:35 1:27 1:53 1:05 3:00 1:07 0:59 0:44 5:02
47:37 49:55 50:58 60:52 61:37 61:42 36:30
1:23 2:18 1:03 9:54 0:45 0:05 *40
7 Gheorghiu Vladimir 73:02 6:21 18:38 20:46 26:03 28:07 35:05 36:45  49:47 51:23 52:25 54:57 57:14 58:32 62:39
OK Silva Campina 6:21 12:17 2:08 5:17 2:04 6:58 1:40 13:02 1:36 1:02 2:32 2:17 1:18 4:07
63:06 69:55 70:47 72:44  72:59 73:02
0:27 6:49 0:52 1:57 0:15 0:03
M21 (17) 15km Om 19C
1(37) 2(40) 3(35) 4(50) 5(37) 6(48) 7(46) 8(47) 9(42) 10(35) 11(39) 12(38) 13(36) 14(52)
15(33) 16(43) 17(41) 18(32) 19(100)  Finish
1 Georgescu Cosmin 24:24 2:26 4:00 5:40 6:46 7:44 9:03 11:55 13:16 14:00 14:37 15:34 17:42 18:33 20:30
CS Metropolitan Bu 2:26 1:34 1:40 1:06 0:58 1:19 2:52 1:21 0:44 0:37 0:57 2:08 0:51 1:57
20:52  22:22 23:04 23:58  24:22 24:24
0:22 1:30 0:42 0:54 0:24 0:02
2 Ilin Radu 29:49 1:22 3:39 5:19 9:03 10:34 12:35 15:48 16:39 17:23 18:10 19:13 20:49 21:37 23:42
CS Babarunca 1:22 2:17 1:40 3:44 1:31 2:01 3:13 0:51 0:44 0:47 1:03 1:36 0:48 2:05
24:14 2554 26:37 29:29 29:46 29:49
0:32 1:40 0:43 2:52 0:17 0:03
3 Popa Ciprian 31:49 2:47 4:34 10:46 13:.01 14:31 16:06 17:18 19:45 21:36 22:21 23:03 24:46 25:44 27:22
CS Mentor Silva 2:47 1:47 6:12 2:15 1:30 1:35 1:12 2:27 1:51 0:45 0:42 1:43 0:58 1:38
27:51 29:22 30:18 31:11 31:45 31:49
0:29 1:31 0:56 0:53 0:34 0:04
4 Golovei Andrei 32:00 6:16 10:02 12:34 13:50 14:51 16:13 18:11 20:05 20:45 21:28 22:02 23:34 24:50 26:51
CS Fauri 6:16 3:46 2:32 1:16 1:01 1:22 1:58 1:54 0:40 0:43 0:34 1:32 1:16 2:01
27:16 29:49 30:27 31:38 31:58 32:00
0:25 2:33 0:38 1:11 0:20 0:02
5 Urian Florin 36:42 1:12 4:12 7:00 8:41 11:03 13:21 15:42 19:15 19:58 21:08 22:00 23:39 24:58 27:24
CS Mentor Silva 1:12 3:00 2:48 1:41 2:22 2:18 2:21 3:33 0:43 1:10 0:52 1:39 1:19 2:26
28:07 31:22 32:50 36:09 36:38 36:42
0:43 3:15 1:28 3:19 0:29 0:04
6 Copacinschi Sergiu 36:50 4:40 7:50 9:43 14:28 15:58 18:33 20:18 21:45 22:26 23:28 24:21 26:07 27:44 30:16
CS Fauri 4:40 3:10 1:53 4:45 1:30 2:35 1:45 1:27 0:41 1:02 0:53 1:46 1:37 2:32
30:50 32:49 34:31 36:21 36:47 36:50
0:34 1:59 1:42 1:50 0:26 0:03
7 Ticleanu Alexandru 41:33 2:15 6:23 9:19 11:23 13:44 16:07 18:28 20:52 21:58 23:01 24:24 27:47 29:40 33:27
OK Silva Campina 2:15 4:08 2:56 2:04 2:21 2:23 2:21 2:24 1:06 1:03 1:23 3:23 1:53 3:47
34:28 37:19 38:25 40:52 41:29 41:33
1:.01 2:51 1:06 2:27 0:37 0:04
8 Fala Sergiu 43:29 1:54 5:19 9:33 12:45 14:34 18:02 25:56 27:24 28:38 29:28 31:02 32:46 33:50 36:36
CS Atletic Roman 1:54 3:25 4:14 3:12 1:49 3:28 7:54 1:28 1:14 0:50 1:34 1:44 1:04 2:46
37:08 38:49 39:30 43:11  43:27 43:29
0:32 1:41 0:41 3:41 0:16 0:02



Marele Premiu de larna al Palatului 2025

Sun 1/12/2025 4:13 PM

Split time results - Stage 1 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 5
Pl tno Name Time
M21 (17) 1.5km Om 19C (cont.)
1(37) 2(40) 3(35) 4(50) 5(37) 6(48) 7(46) 8(47) 9(42) 10(35) 11(39) 12(38) 13(36) 14(52)
15(33) 16(43) 17(41) 18(32) 19(100)  Finish
9 Maiorescu Irina 45:22 1:36 7:54 11:20 13:31 16:44 19:25 24:23 26:11 27:50 28:43 29:50 31:40 0.00 36:49
CS Mentor Silva 1:36 6:18 3:26 2:11 3:13 2:41 4:58 1:48 1:39 0:53 1:07 1:50 5:09
37:31 40:06 41:58 44:43  45:18 45:22
0:42 2:35 1:52 2:45 0:35 0:04
10 Fomiciov Anatolii 46:37 4:05 10:09 14:05 15:48 18:57 24:04 24:54 26:46 27:35 30:11 33:49 37:06 37:56 41:37
CS Fauri 4:05 6:04 3:56 1:43 3:09 5:07 0:50 1:52 0:49 2:36 3:38 3:17 0:50 3:41
42:09 43:51 44:31 46:15 46:34 46:37
0:32 1:42 0:40 1:44 0:19 0:03
11 Grecu Mihnea 53:20 9:24 13:28 18:49 26:16 28:01 30:32 31:55 35:45 36:38 37:35 38:35 40:18 41:29  44:41
CS Mentor Silva 9:24 4:04 5:21 727 1:45 2:31 1:23 3:50 0:53 0:57 1:00 1:43 1:11 3:12
45:15 49:30 50:28 52:01 52:39 53:20
0:34 4:15 0:58 1:33 0:38 0:41
12 Deaconescu Consta 56:55 11:26 14:46 17:40 21:30 24:10 29:25 33:10 34:34 36:41 37:43 39:52 44:29 46:02 48:52
CSU Craiova 11:26 3:20 2:54 3:50 2:40 5:15 3:45 1:24 2:07 1:02 2:09 4:37 1:33 2:50
49:35 53:36 54:41 56:18 56:50 56:55
0:43 4:01 1:05 1:37 0:32 0:05
13 ALEXANDRU LIVIU 59:59 7:29 14:54 17:38 21:50 23:01 29:37 32:34 36:12 37:22 38:36  42:13 43:56 46:19 50:39
ACS Casa Sporturil 7:29 7:25 2:44 4:12 1:11 6:36 2:57 3:38 1:10 1:14 3:37 1:43 2:23 4:20
52:41 54:54 56:10 59:32 59:53 59:59
2:02 2:13 1:16 3:22 0:21 0:06
14 Similea Nicusor Cri 68:32 0.00 0.00 3:23 9:45 19:15 23:36 27:01 34:25 36:07 37:05 41:15 46:47 55:58 58:45
Individual/ No club 3:23 6:22 9:30 4:21 3:25 7:24 1:42 0:58 4:10 5:32 9:11 2:47
59:25 63:07 64:12 67:07 67:36 68:32
0:40 3:42 1:05 2:55 0:29 0:56
15 Litescu David 73:19 17:05 32:37 37:22 39:38 42:17 44:22 46:00 50:19 52:10 54:27 55:33 57:37 60:27 64:37
Individual/ No club 17:05 15:32 4:45 2:16 2:39 2:05 1:38 4:19 1:51 2:17 1:06 2:04 2:50 4:10
67:24  70:11 71:04 72:34  73:09 73:19
2:47 2:47 0:53 1:30 0:35 0:10
16 Ticleanu Mircea 87:04 20:45 27:08 31:09 42:13  45:09 48:01 51:16 54:54 56:52 57:59 59:21 62:45 70:29 78:08
OK Silva Campina 20:45 6:23 4:.01 11:04 2:56 2:52 3:15 3:38 1:58 1:07 1:22 3:24 7:44 7:39
79:01 82:13 83:45 86:10 86:59 87:04
0:53 3:12 1:32 2:25 0:49 0:05
Chivulescu Matei mp 10:08 16:32 23:55 33:18 36:28 38:42 40:45  42:34 44:17 46:38  47:53 49:44 51:50 54:23
PC Targu Jiu 10:08 6:24 7:23 9:23 3:10 2:14 2:03 1:49 1:43 2:21 1:15 1:51 2:06 2:33
----- 56:26 57:08 58:14 58:37 58:42
2:03 0:42 1:06 0:23 0:05
M40 (9) 15km Om 19C
1(37) 2(40) 3(35) 4(50) 5(37) 6(48) 7(46) 8(47) 9(42) 10(35) 11(39) 12(38) 13(36) 14(52)
15(33) 16(43) 17(41) 18(32) 19(100)  Finish
1 Serban Dan 28:51 1:36 3:19 5:16 7:07 9:11 11:19 13:53 14:47 15:27 16:28 17:33 19:38 20:40 22:36
Fellow Riders 1:36 1:43 1:57 1:51 2:04 2:08 2:34 0:54 0:40 1:01 1:05 2:05 1:02 1:56
23:17 25:40 26:34 28:05 28:46 28:51
0:41 2:23 0:54 1:31 0:41 0:05
2 Raduly Robert Kal 37:51 1:09 5:22 9:09 11:34 14:53 17:43 20:45 22:46 23:35 24:40 26:09 27:44 28:53 31:49
VSK Csikszereda 1:09 4:13 3:47 2:25 3:19 2:50 3:02 2:01 0:49 1:05 1:29 1:35 1:09 2:56
32:34 34:40 35:45 37:27 37:47 37:51
0:45 2:06 1:05 1:42 0:20 0:04
3 Neagu George 38:47 6:22 10:06 12:12 14:.07 15:26 17:21 20:56 22:53 23:38 25:42 26:42 28:39 30:06 32:56
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 6:22 3:44 2:06 1:55 1:19 1:55 3:35 1:57 0:45 2:04 1:00 1:57 1:27 2:50
33:36 35:27 36:23 38:18 38:44 38:47
0:40 1:51 0:56 1:55 0:26 0:03
4 lonita Liviu 39:45 1:57 7:53 10:27 13:06 14:58 17:33 19:14 20:55 21:49 22:33 24:48 28:38 30:12 33:11
CS Otopeni 1:57 5:56 2:34 2:39 1:52 2:35 1:41 1:41 0:54 0:44 2:15 3:50 1:34 2:59
34:23 37:12 38:07 39:10 39:40 39:45
1:12 2:49 0:55 1:03 0:30 0:05
5 Alexa-Pop Olimpiu 47:13 3:58 6:17 17:14 20:49 22:10 24:09 26:54 28:40 29:25 30:31 32:50 34:29 35:27 38:34
CS Babarunca 3:58 2:19 10:57 3:35 1:21 1:59 2:45 1:46 0:45 1:06 2:19 1:39 0:58 3:07
39:31 42:58 44:22 46:13 47:08 47:13
0:57 3:27 1:24 1:51 0:55 0:05
6 MESEA ROBERT ALI 70:59 8:42 19:22 27:52 36:20 37:30 40:32 44:36 50:25 51:55 55:52 57:47 61:51 62:57 66:00
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 8:42 10:40 8:30 8:28 1:10 3:02 4:04 5:49 1:30 3:57 1:55 4:04 1:06 3:03
66:44  68:34 69:20 70:33 70:53 70:59
0:44 1:50 0:46 1:13 0:20 0:06
7 Matei Catalin 76:28 2:29 8:18 18:08 30:15 33:22 36:44 38:40  40:46 41:49 44:30  47:05 48:33 51:11 56:37
Individual/ No club 2:29 5:49 9:50 12:07 3:07 3:22 1:56 2:06 1:03 2:41 2:35 1:28 2:38 5:26
57:32 60:57 62:17 75:57 76:23 76:28
0:55 3:25 1:20 13:40 0:26 0:05
8 Pavel Claudiu 83:42 15:30 25:35 30:42 33:16 35:10 38:10 46:17 52:53 53:44 54:37 55:46 58:33 61:30 66:17
Individual/ No club 15:30 10:05 5:07 2:34 1:54 3:00 8:07 6:36 0:51 0:53 1:09 2:47 2:57 4:47
66:54  69:49 73:58 83:05 83:37 83:42
0:37 2:55 4:09 9:07 0:32 0:05
Dumitru Corneliu dnf 1409:19 0:19 4:10  seem e e e e e e e e 0.00 -
CS Otopeni 1409:19 3:51
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Pl tno Name Time
M50 (12) 15km Om 19C
1(37) 2(40) 3(35) 4(50) 5(37) 6(48) 7(46) 8(47) 9(42) 10(35) 11(39) 12(38) 13(36) 14(52)
15(33) 16(43) 17(41) 18(32) 19(100)  Finish
1 Tudorache Mihai 44:42 1:45 11:44 14:32 16:06 18:42 20:53 23:23 25:36 26:56 28:23 29:25 31:06 32:24 35:05
OK Silva Campina 1:45 9:59 2:48 1:34 2:36 2:11 2:30 2:13 1:20 1:27 1:02 1:41 1:18 2:41
35:43  39:53 40:51 44:11  44:39 44:42
0:38 4:10 0:58 3:20 0:28 0:03
2 Marcu Adrian 55:24 8:48 15:38 18:00 20:55 23:22 28:06 33:21 36:29 37:27 38:12 39:53 41:53 43:38  46:24
PC Targu Jiu 8:48 6:50 2:22 2:55 2:27 4:44 5:15 3:.08 0:58 0:45 1:41 2:00 1:45 2:46
48:19 51:12 52:56 54:52 55:20 55:24
1:55 2:53 1:44 1:56 0:28 0:04
3 lon Damian 68:13 1:45 8:23 10:30 14:04  20:34 45:58 48:41 50:52 52:18 53:32 54:33 56:11 58:22 60:45
CS Otopeni 1:45 6:38 2:07 3:34 6:30 25:24 2:43 2:11 1:26 1:14 1:01 1:38 2:11 2:23
62:23 65:14 66:04 67:32 68:08 68:13
1:38 2:51 0:50 1:28 0:36 0:05
4 Coman Laurentiu 72:21 4:19 17:33 19:33 24:49 27:08 33:55 35:35 48:45 50:16 51:15 53:55 56:04 57:29 61:32
OK Silva Campina 4:19 13:14 2:00 5:16 2:19 6:47 1:40 13:10 1:31 0:59 2:40 2:09 1:25 4:03
61:57 68:46 69:40 71:39 72:16 72:21
0:25 6:49 0:54 1:59 0:37 0:05
5 Stefan Daniel 73:27 2:03 5:59 9:00 11:21 13:55 16:34 22:42 25:50 26:52 28:31 36:37 39:31 43:54 52:22
CS Babarunca 2:03 3:56 3:.01 2:21 2:34 2:39 6:08 3:08 1:02 1:39 8:06 2:54 4:23 8:28
57:28 68:36 69:32 72:44  73:20 73:27
5:06 11:08 0:56 3:12 0:36 0:07
6 Eftemie Mihai 77:10 1:37  14:06 19:20 24:54  28:27 34:43 45:16  48:42 50:07 52:41 54:35 59:05 61:42 66:05
CS Vointa Sinaia 1:37  12:29 5:14 5:34 3:33 6:16 10:33 3:26 1:25 2:34 1:54 4:30 2:37 4:23
68:34  72:27 74:53 76:23 77:06 77:10
2:29 3:53 2:26 1:30 0:43 0:04
7 Nimara Florin 89:22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4:45 6:17 10:01 26:23 40:07 55:45 60:35 62:37 64:41 76:41
CS Otopeni 4:45 1:32 3:44 16:22 13:44 15:38 4:50 2:02 2:04 12:00
77:09 80:40 81:41 88:50 89:17 89:22
0:28 3:31 1:01 7:09 0:27 0:05
8 Rauchman lulius 92:17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1:17 5:59  28:36 44:47 46:43 53:40 66:28 68:51 79:21
CS Babarunca 1:17 4:42 22:37 16:11 1:56 6:57 12:48 2:23 10:30
79:53 83:25 84:23 91:35 92:11 92:17
0:32 3:32 0:58 7:12 0:36 0:06
9 Chiriac Romica 99:36 10:44 38:52 43:28 47:19 51:24 54:56 62:43 68:15 70:27 72:40 75:00 78:48 82:27 86:52
Individual/ No club 10:44  28:.08 4:36 351 4:05 3:32 7:47 5:32 2:12 2:13 2:20 3:48 3:39 4:25
91:06 94:00 95:27 98:44  99:28 99:36
4:14 2:54 1:27 3:17 0:44 0:08
Licuta loan mp - - 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 1831 - e e e 20:33 0.00 = -
PNC 2 18:31 2:02
34:11 - eeee e e 37:38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13:38 3:27 *39 *52 *33 *100 *42 *45 *36
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19:28 25:53
*32 *31 *47 *39 *32 *31
Gheorghe Valentin mp 7.07 11:23 19:05 22:53 25:30 29:05 32:31 34:35 35:37 36:52 38:35 39:52 40:57 43:45
Smart Foxes 7:07 4:16 7:42 3:48 2:37 3:35 3:26 2:04 1:02 1:15 1:43 1:17 1:05 2:48
44:41 49:.01 - 52:26 52:49 52:54
0:56 4:20 3:25 0:23 0:05
Bacescu Bogdan dnf 0.00 - 0.00 = - - e e 0.00 000 - e e 11:27 -
CS Altius Brasov 11:27
16:13 20:35 e e 24:58 39:41 0.00 0.00 0.00
4:46 4:22 4:23 14:43 *52 *46 *38
M60 (2) 1.1km Om 18C
1(36) 2(37) 3(50) 4(46) 5(35) 6(51) 7(40) 8(41) 9(52) 10(34) 11(47) 12(33) 13(43) 14(42)
15(44) 16(45) 17(31) 18(100) Finish
1 Babeu Pavel 54:57 5:06 9:25 17:08 20:17  23:18 26:00 31:16  33:16 35:55 38:07 41:12 43:00 48:53  50:27
PC Targoviste 5:06 4:19 7:43 3:09 3:01 2:42 5:16 2:00 2:39 2:12 3:05 1:48 5:53 1:34
52:32 54:13 54:29 54:53  54:57
2:05 1:41 0:16 0:24 0:04
2 Dopovecz luliu 59:41 19:06 20:25 28:22 31:52 34:29 37:18 43:02  45:.07 46:33 48:38  49:48 52:39 55:25 56:33
CS Babarunca 19:06 1:19 7:57 3:30 2:37 2:49 5:44 2:05 1:26 2:05 1:10 2:51 2:46 1:08
57:42 58:47 59:05 59:36 59:41 8:04
1:09 1:05 0:18 0:31 0:05 *37
M70 (3) 0.6 km Om 16C
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
1 Olteanu Emil 47:39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19:30 21:25 37:06  39:19
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 19:30 1:55 15:41 2:13
44:32  45:39 47:39
5:13 1:07 2:00
2 Dumitras Dorel 62:08 6:52 8:34 14:33 16:32 18:46 34:44 36:31 40:40 43:26 46:20 54:09 55:29 58:50 61:02
CS Otopeni 6:52 1:42 5:59 1:59 2:14 15:58 1:47 4:09 2:46 2:54 7:49 1:20 3:21 2:12
61:48 62:02 62:08
0:46 0:14 0:06
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Pl tno Name Time
M70 (3) 0.6 km Om 16 C (cont.)
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
3 Ghecevici Marian 77:17 1:22 2:04 4:35 5:55 8:30 18:44 37:37 40:56 50:37 54:01 63:49 66:23 73:52 75:19
CS Otopeni 1:22 0:42 2:31 1:20 2:35 10:14 18:53 3:19 9:41 3:24 9:48 2:34 7:29 1:27
76:45 77:01 77:17
1:26 0:16 0:16
M80 (1) 0.4km Om 11C
1(34) 2(31) 3(32) 4(38) 5(46) 6(45) 7(44) 8(52) 9(33) 10(42) 11(100)  Finish
1 Tanase Nicolae 98:06 10:11  11:31 18:23 22:12 2351 40:49 78:49  82:05 90:53 97:15  97:48 98:06 62:44
CS Otopeni 10:11 1:20 6:52 3:49 1:39 16:58 38:00 3:16 8:48 6:22 0:33 0:18 *41
73:26 0.00
*43 *36
F8 (11) 0.4km Om 11C
1(34) 2(31) 3(32) 4(38) 5(46) 6(45) 7(44) 8(52) 9(33) 10(42) 11(100)  Finish
1 Patras Alexia 11:29 0:41 1:21 2:50 3:37 4:27 5:45 7:19 8:12 9:04 11:13 11:22 11:29
CS Altius Brasov 0:41 0:40 1:29 0:47 0:50 1:18 1:34 0:53 0:52 2:09 0:09 0:07
2 Patras Adina 15:00 1:52 2:46 4:15 6:05 7:04 8:03 11:42 12:20 12:58 14:40 14:56 15:00
CS Altius Brasov 1:52 0:54 1:29 1:50 0:59 0:59 3:39 0:38 0:38 1:42 0:16 0:04
3 Barbu Eva 31:51 2:28 3:29 6:56 15:46 16:06 24:17 26:21 27:20 29:52 31:26 31:40 31:51
PNC 2 2:28 1:01 3:27 8:50 0:20 8:11 2:04 0:59 2:32 1:34 0:14 0:11
4 Berdesteanu Delia 33:23 3:02 4:09 9:07 10:38 11:11 19:20 23:06 23:39 32:20 33.08 33:15 33:23
Individual/ No club 3:02 1:07 4:58 1:31 0:33 8:09 3:46 0:33 8:41 0:48 0:07 0:08
5 OPRESCU CIOBAN 44:46 6:02 6:44 19:43 21:17 21:34 30:02 35:30  42:45 43:32 44:22  44:38 44:46
PNC Bucuresti 6:02 0:42 12:59 1:34 0:17 8:28 5:28 7:15 0:47 0:50 0:16 0:08
Sabou Daria mp 1:33 2:41 4:00 5:33 6:37 10:49 13:03 13:54 14:46 - 17:26 17:41
CS Mentor Silva 1:33 1:08 1:19 1:33 1:04 4:12 2:14 0:51 0:52 2:40 0:15
Zamfir Ingrid mp 3:27 4:41 5:29 18:14 18:51 20:09 25:21 26:19 2841 - 29:48 29:55 17:43
PNC 2 3:27 1:14 0:48 12:45 0:37 1:18 5:12 0:58 2:22 1:07 0:07 *46
Biziche Bianca mp 7:37 8:06 8:42 - 10:43 18:30 27:05 27:35 29:56 31:27 31:35 31:42
PNC 2 7:37 0:29 0:36 2:01 7:47 8:35 0:30 2:21 1:31 0:08 0:07
Evelin loannidis mp 31:10  --- e e e e e e e 39:57 - 40:23 12:25
Individual/ No club 31:10 8:47 0:26 *46
13:18 16:34 20:43 22:35 24:28 25:49 33:09
*32 *38 *46 *46 *45 *31 *49
Netea Olivia mp 5:04 - - 25:43  25:56 28:36 - 53:14 - e e 54:37 1:13
Bucuresti 5:04 20:39 0:13 2:40 24:38 1:23 *32
4:05 4:46 15:50 25:24  34:28 51:06 51:53
*31 *45 *44 *46 *33 *100 *42
Theodorescu llinca dnf 15:52 25:40 26:01 26:54  27:59 35:41 39:00 39:30 41:55 43:08  43:19 43:28
PNC 2 15:52 9:48 0:21 0:53 1:05 7:42 3:19 0:30 2:25 1:13 0:11 0:09
F10 (14) 0.4km Om 11C
1(34) 2(31) 3(32) 4(38) 5(46) 6(45) 7(44) 8(52) 9(33) 10(42) 11(100)  Finish
1 CIUPITU MAIA 10:44 0:39 1:08 1:42 4:09 4:43 5:19 7:50 8:28 9:42 10:33 10:41 10:44
PNC Bucuresti 0:39 0:29 0:34 2:27 0:34 0:36 2:31 0:38 1:14 0:51 0:08 0:03
2 Matei Irina 17:41 4:45 5:08 6:05 7:32 8:10 8:49 14:39 15:30 16:07 17:24 17:36 17:41
Individual/ No club 4:45 0:23 0:57 1:27 0:38 0:39 5:50 0:51 0:37 1:17 0:12 0:05
3 CONSTANCIUC DAR 23:28 2:31 3:05 4:07 6:43 7:27 8:07 11:51 21:15 21:54 23:08 23:20 23:28
PNC Bucuresti 2:31 0:34 1:02 2:36 0:44 0:40 3:44 9:24 0:39 1:14 0:12 0:08
4 DIACONEASA THEAD 26:16 13:17 13:34 15:33 17:09 17:56 19:35 24:12 24:31 25:07 26:02 26:11 26:16
ACS Casa Sporturil 13:17 0:17 1:59 1:36 0:47 1:39 4:37 0:19 0:36 0:55 0:09 0:05
5 ANDREI MAYA 27:37 1:47 3:36 4:48 7:50 8:32 9:12 12:35 12:56 13:28 27:09 27:20 27:37
PNC Bucuresti 1:47 1:49 1:12 3:02 0:42 0:40 3:23 0:21 0:32 13:41 0:11 0:17
6 Munteanu Viviana 30:55 1:02 1:38 2:16 2:51 3:40 4:12 7:02 8:42 12:54 30:44 30:52 30:55
PC Targu Jiu 1:02 0:36 0:38 0:35 0:49 0:32 2:50 1:40 4:12 17:50 0:08 0:03
7 Draghici Daria 36:22 0:49 1:48 7:12 16:43 17:13 17:44 21:12 21:44 31:19 32:03 32:10 36:22
Zaganii Buzaului 0:49 0:59 5:24 9:31 0:30 0:31 3:28 0:32 9:35 0:44 0:07 4:12
8 IONITA IRINA 36:30 4:22 4:39 6:19 14:42 16:39 22:54 30:59 31:22 32:50 36:20 36:25 36:30
ACS Casa Sporturil 4:22 0:17 1:40 8:23 1:57 6:15 8:05 0:23 1:28 3:30 0:05 0:05
9 Plesea Amalia 37:36 3:58 4:52 8:23 17:57 18:25 18:59 22:23 22:54 32:30 33:17 33:25 37:36
Zaganii Buzaului 3:58 0:54 3:31 9:34 0:28 0:34 3:24 0:31 9:36 0:47 0:08 4:11
10 Dumitru Nectaria 39:17 1:16 2:24 3:39 19:38 20:08 20:42 24:.07 24:38 34:07 34:58 35:06 39:17
Zaganii Buzaului 1:16 1:08 1:15 15:59 0:30 0:34 3:25 0:31 9:29 0:51 0:08 4:11
11 Ciortan Antonia 40:06 1:25 1:50 2:17 5:46 8:33 9:22 17:30 32:19 33:44 39:43 39:58 40:06
PC Targu Jiu 1:25 0:25 0:27 3:29 2:47 0:49 8:08 14:49 1:25 5:59 0:15 0:08
12 Balan Ingrid 41:43 1:51 2:26 3:46 13:19 14:57 28:17 39:43  40:14 40:42 41:31  41:38 41:43
PC Targu Jiu 1:51 0:35 1:20 9:33 1:38 13:20 11:26 0:31 0:28 0:49 0:07 0:05
13 Stanculescu Anasta 45:52 7:48 8:19 13:13 14:13 15:56 30:04 43:55  44:19 45:01 45:42  45:49 45:52
PC Targu Jiu 7:48 0:31 4:54 1:00 1:43 14:08 13:51 0:24 0:42 0:41 0:07 0:03
RADUCEA ILINCA mp 1:59 2:29 3:18 4:40 - 9:09 10:50 11:31 12:09 13:08 13:58 14:05 6:57
PNC Bucuresti 1:59 0:30 0:49 1:22 4:29 1:41 0:41 0:38 0:59 0:50 0:07 *36
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Pl tno Name Time
F12 (11) 0.6 km Om 16 C
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
1 TANASE ILINCA 26:04 1:55 2:10 2:38 3:20 4:05 11:01 11:41 13:39 15:38 16:35 21:02 21:38 23:35 24:04
ACS Casa Sporturil 1:55 0:15 0:28 0:42 0:45 6:56 0:40 1:58 1:59 0:57 4:27 0:36 1:57 0:29
25:51  26:01 26:04
1:47 0:10 0:03
2 HEREPEAN ALEXAN 48:02 1:51 2:22 7:25 7:53 9:42 14:39 18:01 19:56 20:55 23:02 30:56 31:52 38:49  41.01
PNC Bucuresti 1:51 0:31 5:03 0:28 1:49 4:57 3:22 1:55 0:59 2:07 7:54 0:56 6:57 2:12
42:46 42:55 48:02
1:45 0:09 5:07
3 Grou Alexandra 49:57 2:08 2:57 3:28 3:57 5:44 8:08 15:11 17:02 33:43 35:22  40:23 44:43 47:50  49:18
PC Targu Jiu 2:08 0:49 0:31 0:29 1:47 2:24 7:03 1:51 16:41 1:39 5:01 4:20 3:07 1:28
49:45 49:52 49:57
0:27 0:07 0:05
4 Floricel lulia Maria 50:42 1:20 1:42 3:16 3:46 4:53 22:49 26:08 27:49 29:03 31:43 38:19 39:39 46:12 50:05
PNC 2 1:20 0:22 1:34 0:30 1:07 17:56 3:19 1:41 1:14 2:40 6:36 1:20 6:33 3:53
50:29 50:37 50:42
0:24 0:08 0:05
5 Deliu Oana 53:40 2:54 3:15 7:47 11:33 12:34 14:55 35:26 37:22 39:14 42:38 46:41 47:50 51:10 52:17
PNC 2 2:54 0:21 4:32 3:46 1:01 2:21 20:31 1:56 1:52 3:24 4:03 1:09 3:20 1:07
53:14  53:35 53:40
0:57 0:21 0:05
6 Predan Alessia 53:50 3:21 4:20 6:02 6:44 8:37 11:53 14:23 25:47 37:31 39:06 44:10 48:31 51:38 53:05
PC Targu Jiu 3:21 0:59 1:42 0:42 1:53 3:16 2:30 11:24 11:44 1:35 5:04 4:21 3:07 1:27
53:35 53:46 53:50
0:30 0:11 0:04
7 Nistor Stefania 60:38 1:24 1:36 2:41 3:28 4:24 13:25 26:44 28:06 36:06 37:11  49:26 51:19 58:08 59:20
PC Targoviste 1:24 0:12 1:05 0:47 0:56 9:01 13:19 1:22 8:00 1:05 12:15 1:53 6:49 1:12
60:25 60:34 60:38 20:09
1:05 0:09 0:04 *49
8 HARABAGIU MARIA 63:55 7:33 7:54 14:32 19:31 21:30 31:21 35:09 4512 52:37 54:05 58:48 59:41 60:59 62:46
ACS Casa Sporturil 7:33 0:21 6:38 4:59 1:59 9:51 3:48 10:03 7:25 1:28 4:43 0:53 1:18 1:47
63:40 63:49 63:55
0:54 0:09 0:06
9 Licuta Maria Irina 77:01 3:15 4:16 6:10 6:29 7:13 15:36 26:45 29:40 37:38 42:36 62:31 63:27 69:47 75:33
PNC 2 3:15 1:01 1:54 0:19 0:44 8:23 11:09 2:55 7:58 4:58 19:55 0:56 6:20 5:46
76:49 76:58 77:01
1:16 0:09 0:03
Munteanu Anastasia mp 2:27 2:43 17:03 17:40 19:07 32:38 54:35 - 59:42 61:54 67:24 68:14 69:54 70:37
PC Targu Jiu 2:27 0:16 14:20 0:37 1:27 13:31 21:57 5:07 2:12 5:30 0:50 1:40 0:43
71:12 71:18 71:23
0:35 0:06 0:05
Dobra Stefania mp 1:33 1:47 17:58 18:36 20:07 33:34 55:32 - 60:38 62:51 68:25 69:11 70:54 71:34
PC Targu Jiu 1:33 0:14 16:11 0:38 1:31 13:27 21:58 5:06 2:13 5:34 0:46 1:43 0:40
72:11 72:18 72:22
0:37 0:07 0:04
F14 (8) 0.6km Om 16C
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
1 Tudorache Silvia 20:59 0:40 0:53 1:16 2:00 2:59 9:17 11:20 12:50 13:40 14:59 16:36 17:21 19:23 20:15
OK Silva Campina 0:40 0:13 0:23 0:44 0:59 6:18 2:03 1:30 0:50 1:19 1:37 0:45 2:02 0:52
20:49  20:56 20:59
0:34 0:07 0:03
2 CIMPAN MARIA 21:17 1:44 1:58 2:26 3:.01 4:42 9:00 11:24 13:27 14:34 15:41 17:47 18:32 19:39 20:40
PNC Bucuresti 1:44 0:14 0:28 0:35 1:41 4:18 2:24 2:03 1:07 1:07 2:06 0:45 1:07 1:01
21:07 21:12 21:17
0:27 0:05 0:05
3 Cojoaca Diana 24:58 0:40 1:00 1:39 1:59 2:42 11:18 12:07 14:04 15:28 16:35 19:03 19:46 22:57 23:41
PC Targoviste 0:40 0:20 0:39 0:20 0:43 8:36 0:49 1:57 1:24 1:07 2:28 0:43 3:11 0:44
24:38 24:56 24:58
0:57 0:18 0:02
4 Costache Andreea 26:27 1:40 4:37 5:25 5:52 6:44 11:12 13:55 15:39 16:37 17:50 20:42 21:46 23:25 25:30
CS Babarunca 1:40 2:57 0:48 0:27 0:52 4:28 2:43 1:44 0:58 1:13 2:52 1:04 1:39 2:05
26:13 26:19 26:27
0:43 0:06 0:08
5 UTA AMELIA 26:38 1:00 1:12 1:35 2:01 3:30 11:33 12:13 14:12 16:11 17:07 21:40 22:10 24:04 24:33
ACS Casa Sporturil 1:00 0:12 0:23 0:26 1:29 8:03 0:40 1:59 1:59 0:56 4:33 0:30 1:54 0:29
26:21 26:33 26:38 15:02 22:53
1:48 0:12 0:05 *52 *49
6 Alexa-Pop Maria 26:50 3:59 4:22 4:58 5:26 6:22 10:36 11:40 14:27 15:57 17:42 20:04 21:02 23:08 24:34
CS Babarunca 3:59 0:23 0:36 0:28 0:56 4:14 1:04 2:47 1:30 1:45 2:22 0:58 2:06 1:26
26:35 26:46 26:50
2:01 0:11 0:04
7 MATACHE AMALIA 42:36 4:02 4:19 7:06 7:50 9:38 22:57 26:35 29:35 30:52 31:41 37:41 38:37 41:08  41:50
PNC Bucuresti 4:02 0:17 2:47 0:44 1:48 13:19 3:38 3:00 1:17 0:49 6:00 0:56 2:31 0:42
42:19 42:29 42:36
0:29 0:10 0:07
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Pl tno Name Time
F14 (8) 0.6 km Om 16 C (cont.)
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
8 IONITA MARIA 49:44 3:37 4:19 10:30 15:30 21:03 27:21 28:11 29:30 31:00 33:19 36:37 39:11 47:39  48:24
ACS Casa Sporturil 3:37 0:42 6:11 5:00 5:33 6:18 0:50 1:19 1:30 2:19 3:18 2:34 8:28 0:45
49:14  49:38 49:44
0:50 0:24 0:06
F16 (5) 0.6 km Om 16C
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
1 TUDOR ASTRID 20:35 0:20 0:32 1:32 1:54 4:17 6:42 8:29 9:31 10:31 11:14  13:32 14:17 17:31 19:39
PNC Bucuresti 0:20 0:12 1:00 0:22 2:23 2:25 1:47 1:02 1:00 0:43 2:18 0:45 3:14 2:08
20:28  20:32 20:35
0:49 0:04 0:03
2 Borcan Ada Valenti 28:57 1:49 2:18 2:43 3:28 5:02 7:48 13:18 15:07 16:33 19:06 22:17 23:24 26:44 27:57
PC Targu Jiu 1:49 0:29 0:25 0:45 1:34 2:46 5:30 1:49 1:26 2:33 3:11 1:07 3:20 1:13
28:45 28:52 28:57
0:48 0:07 0:05
3 Lita Teodora 36:42 2:18 2:34 3:02 4:18 5:09 11:59 15:46 17:18 18:54 21:13 27:10 28:37 33:35 35:43
PC Targoviste 2:18 0:16 0:28 1:16 0:51 6:50 3:47 1:32 1:36 2:19 5:57 1:27 4:58 2:08
36:28 36:37 36:42
0:45 0:09 0:05
4 SOARE MAYA 39:32 1:22 1:47 7:49 8:23 9:01 11:12 16:08 19:10 20:51 24:38 29:10 30:19 35:53 37:54
PNC Bucuresti 1:22 0:25 6:02 0:34 0:38 2:11 4:56 3:02 1:41 3:47 4:32 1:09 5:34 2:01
39:15 39:27 39:32 0:57
1:21 0:12 0:05 *34
5 lonescu Anca 62:09 0:54 1:31 12:41 13:22 15:29 24:26 26:53 30:25 36:49 38:40 42:43 43:57 51:29 58:58
CS Otopeni 0:54 0:37 11:10 0:41 2:07 8:57 2:27 3:32 6:24 1:51 4:03 1:14 7:32 7:29
61:49 62:01 62:09
2:51 0:12 0:08
F18 (4) 1.1km Om 18C
1(36) 2(37) 3(50) 4(46) 5(35) 6(51) 7(40) 8(41) 9(52) 10(34) 11(47) 12(33) 13(43) 14(42)
15(44) 16(45) 17(31) 18(100) Finish
1 SORESCU DARIA 38:03 1:13 8:59 10:36 14:01 16:46 19:06 20:49  24:07 25:36 27:53  29:16 30:23 33:02 35:30
PNC Bucuresti 1:13 7:46 1:37 3:25 2:45 2:20 1:43 3:18 1:29 2:17 1:23 1:07 2:39 2:28
36:08 37:11 37:33 37:59  38:03
0:38 1:03 0:22 0:26 0:04
2 Constantinescu Teo 55:51 8:22 11:08 17:59 20:51 27:42 30:36 35:12 36:53 40:04 42:21 45:24 47:23 49:45 50:50
PNC Bucuresti 8:22 2:46 6:51 2:52 6:51 2:54 4:36 1:41 311 2:17 3:03 1:59 2:22 1:05
52:49 54:58 55:11 55:46 55:51
1:59 2:09 0:13 0:35 0:05
3 Vladut Evelina 56:16 7:01 11:51 21:29 23:32 25:07 29:16 34:16 37:37 41:45 42:49  47:16 49:18 51:34 52:43
PC Targu Jiu 7:01 4:50 9:38 2:03 1:35 4:09 5:00 3:21 4:08 1:04 4:27 2:02 2:16 1:09
53:45 55:35 55:50 56:12 56:16
1:02 1:50 0:15 0:22 0:04
4 Bugan Stefania 60:31 1:56 7:10 14:21 24:45 28:32 32:01 35:21 37:14 39:09 40:44  45:26 48:12 51:17 56:18
PC Targoviste 1:56 5:14 7:11 10:24 3:47 3:29 3:20 1:53 1:55 1:35 4:42 2:46 3:05 5:01
58:12 59:37 60:03 60:27 60:31
1:54 1:25 0:26 0:24 0:04
F21 (8) 1.1km Om 18C
1(36) 2(37) 3(50) 4(46) 5(35) 6(51) 7(40) 8(41) 9(52) 10(34) 11(47) 12(33) 13(43) 14(42)
15(44) 16(45) 17(31) 18(100) Finish
1 Tudorache Ana Mari 28:48 0:44 3:24 6:31 9:20 11:48 13:15 14:48 16:48 18:15 19:37 20:31 21:49 23:11 24:13
OK Silva Campina 0:44 2:40 3:07 2:49 2:28 1:27 1:33 2:00 1:27 1:22 0:54 1:18 1:22 1:02
24:54 28:16 28:25 28:44 28:48
0:41 3:22 0:09 0:19 0:04
2 Mija Maria 34:21 2:26 8:45 10:21 14:08 15:03 17:49 19:05 21:11 22:36 25:16 26:06 28:09 30:14 31:17
PC Targu Jiu 2:26 6:19 1:36 3:47 0:55 2:46 1:16 2:06 1:25 2:40 0:50 2:03 2:05 1:03
31:55 33:36 33:51 34:18 34:21
0:38 1:41 0:15 0:27 0:03
3 Mija Denise 35:16 1:13 6:52 9:12 11:33 14:22 16:48 18:13 20:33 22:42 25:44 26:46 28:00 30:25 32:18
PC Targu Jiu 1:13 5:39 2:20 2:21 2:49 2:26 1:25 2:20 2:09 3:02 1:02 1:14 2:25 1:53
33:26 34:44 34:57 35:13 35:16
1:08 1:18 0:13 0:16 0:03
4 Nicoleta Papara 40:52 3:26 5:58 8:50 16:50 19:18 22:00 23:19 25:32 27:01 29:45 31:00 33:27 36:31 38:12
VSK Csikszereda 3:26 2:32 2:52 8:00 2:28 2:42 1:19 2:13 1:29 2:44 1:15 2:27 3:04 1:41
38:55 40:04 40:18 40:43  40:52
0:43 1:09 0:14 0:25 0:09
5 Popica Stefania 44:05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1:06 7:55 9:56 18:17 23:27 34:36 36:49 38:32  40:00
ATS Teo Intorsura B 1:06 6:49 2:01 8:21 5:10 11:09 2:13 1:43 1:28
40:53 43:18 43:28 44:00  44:05
0:53 2:25 0:10 0:32 0:05
6 Georgescu Alice 46:30 8:00 14:25 18:51 21:36 24:45 26:23 28:01 31:34 33:14 35:31 36:39 38:17 41:41 43:07
CS Metropolitan Bu 8:00 6:25 4:26 2:45 3:09 1:38 1:38 3:33 1:40 2:17 1:08 1:38 3:24 1:26
43:50 45:38 45:56 46:26 46:30
0:43 1:48 0:18 0:30 0:04
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Pl tno Name Time
F21 (8) 1.1km Om 18C (cont.)
1(36) 2(37) 3(50) 4(46) 5(35) 6(51) 7(40) 8(41) 9(52) 10(34) 11(47) 12(33) 13(43) 14(42)
15(44) 16(45) 17(31) 18(100) Finish
7 Patras Mirela 53:43 1:58 4:10 11:.04 14.07 16:09 19:19 26:52 30:30 36:50 39:17  40:33 42:09 46:01  47:46
CS Altius Brasov 1:58 2:12 6:54 3:03 2:02 3:10 7:33 3:38 6:20 2:27 1:16 1:36 3:52 1:45
48:37 52:42 52:55 53:38 53:43
0:51 4:05 0:13 0:43 0:05
8 Golovei Ana 70:28 4:27 9:16 20:18 23:20 24:27 27:06 37:23 45:13 47:00 49:33 53:46 61:30 64:30 66:19
CS Fauri 4:27 4:49 11:02 3:02 1:07 2:39 10:17 7:50 1:47 2:33 4:13 7:44 3:00 1:49
67:37 68:52 69:08 70:24  70:28
1:18 1:15 0:16 1:16 0:04
F40 (8) 1.1km Om 18C
1(36) 2(37) 3(50) 4(46) 5(35) 6(51) 7(40) 8(41) 9(52) 10(34) 11(47) 12(33) 13(43) 14(42)
15(44) 16(45) 17(31) 18(100) Finish
1 MESEA OANA ELENA 37:41 1:27 6:09 10:41 13:19 1357 16:35 19:01 21:30 23:18 24:39 26:04 31:40 33:39 34:52
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 1:27 4:42 4:32 2:38 0:38 2:38 2:26 2:29 1:48 1:21 1:25 5:36 1:59 1:13
35:45 36:58 37:11 37:37 3741
0:53 1:13 0:13 0:26 0:04
2 ZAMFIRESCU ALEXA 38:45 2:32 7:09 11:42 14:16 14:57 17:40 20:07 22:32 24:19 25:39 27:09 32:46 34:43 35:56
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 2:32 4:37 4:33 2:34 0:41 2:43 2:27 2:25 1:47 1:20 1:30 5:37 1:57 1:13
36:50 37:58 38:12 38:39 38:45
0:54 1:08 0:14 0:27 0:06
3 CENJA FLORENTIN 40:21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4:53 6:38 9:12 17:14  19:38 22:27 25:56  29:44
ACS Casa Sporturil 4:53 1:45 2:34 8:02 2:24 2:49 3:29 3:48
32:46  37:.03 39:21 40:12  40:21
3:02 4:17 2:18 0:51 0:09
4 TEODORESCU ANC 41:16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5:47 7:35 10:09 18:11 20:35 23:21 26:56 30:41
ACS Casa Sporturil 5:47 1:48 2:34 8:02 2:24 2:46 3:35 3:45
33:41 37:59 40:17 41:09  41:16
3:00 4:18 2:18 0:52 0:07
5 Matei Raluca 50:52 2:56 9:24 13:39 16:09 21:09 23:35 25:44 33:09 34:46 37:17 41:24 44:25 47:00 48:07
Individual/ No club 2:56 6:28 4:15 2:30 5:00 2:26 2:09 7:25 1:37 2:31 4:07 3:.01 2:35 1:07
49:00 50:12 50:25 50:48 50:52
0:53 1:12 0:13 0:23 0:04
6 Manea Ramona 55:35 6:23 11:14 20:47 22:52 24:27 28:34 33:27 36:55 41:03 42:07  46:34 48:38 50:51 52:00
PC Targu Jiu 6:23 4:51 9:33 2:05 1:35 4:07 4:53 3:28 4:08 1:04 4:27 2:04 2:13 1:09
53:04  54:53 55:08 55:30 55:35
1:04 1:49 0:15 0:22 0:05
7 Dobre Lavinia 81:11 5:19 14:05 18:14 24:24  31:31 43:24 51:54 57:39 60:33 62:04 64:46 66:55 71:11 74:30
Individual/ No club 5:19 8:46 4:09 6:10 7:07 11:53 8:30 5:45 2:54 1:31 2:42 2:09 4:16 3:19
76:35 79:49 80:09 80:53 81:11
2:05 3:14 0:20 0:44 0:18
DRAGOMIR LUIZA mp 2:15 17:53 21:57 33:52 36:07 3812 - 39:16 44:45 51:27 56:18 58:07 60:03 61:24
PNC Bucuresti 2:15 15:38 4:04 11:55 2:15 2:05 1:04 5:29 6:42 4:51 1:49 1:56 1:21
62:17 64:50 65:15 65:37 65:42
0:53 2:33 0:25 0:22 0:05
F50 (5) 0.6 km Om 16 C
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
1 Stefan Cristina 30:43 0:52 1:07 2:35 5:15 7:14 10:19 13:32 15:34 19:08 20:20 21:56 23:29 27:54 28:59
CS Babarunca 0:52 0:15 1:28 2:40 1:59 3:05 3:13 2:02 3:34 1:12 1:36 1:33 4:25 1:05
30:30  30:38 30:43
1:31 0:08 0:05
2 DECONESCU NATAL 32:28 0:53 1:12 2:06 2:50 5:04 10:11 11:32 14:35 16:09 17:41  22:06 23:22 25:39  30:39
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 0:53 0:19 0:54 0:44 2:14 5:07 1:21 3:03 1:34 1:32 4:25 1:16 2:17 5:00
32:06 32:22 32:28
1:27 0:16 0:06
3 Mija Eliana 34:12 1:14 1:43 2:21 2:51 4:29 6:58 13:17 15:27 17:50 20:59 23:00 24:10 27:58 29:44
PC Targu Jiu 1:14 0:29 0:38 0:30 1:38 2:29 6:19 2:10 2:23 3:09 2:.01 1:10 3:48 1:46
33:59 34:07 34:12
4:15 0:08 0:05
4 Popica Mihaela 49:57 2:03 2:30 12:43 14:11 15:12 21:30 25:58 27:53 32:26 33:59 37:37 38:35 43:07  44:19
ATS Teo Intorsura B 2:03 0:27 10:13 1:28 1:01 6:18 4:28 1:55 4:33 1:33 3:38 0:58 4:32 1:12
49:24 49:52 49:57
5:05 0:28 0:05
5 TANASE GICA 58:19 3:08 3:39 6:02 6:32 8:56 19:09 26:49 28:58 33:39 34:54 39:41 40:52 54:39 56:31
ACS Casa Sporturil 3:08 0:31 2:23 0:30 2:24 10:13 7:40 2:09 4:41 1:15 4:47 1:11 13:47 1:52
58:08 58:14 58:19
1:37 0:06 0:05
F60 (1) 0.6 km Om 16 C
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
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Pl tno Name Time
F60 (1) 0.6 km Om 16 C (cont.)
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
Dumitru Maria dnf 51:44 52:02 - e 0.00 = - e e e e e e s e
CS Otopeni 51:44 0:18
----- 52:37 52:42 1:43 5:12 11:16 16:52 18:08 20:46 35:56 37:57 39:30  41:30
0:35 0:05 *36 *37 *50 *46 *35 *51 *40 *41 *52 *34
42:35 45:35 48:25 49:29 50:39
*47 *33 *43 *42 *44
F80 (1) 0.6 km Om 16C
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
1 BORS CORNELIA 61:18 6:56 7:13 8:08 11:04 17:20 33:59 35:41 40:03 42:42 45:34 53:19 54:38 58:11 60:12
CS Babarunca 6:56 0:17 0:55 2:56 6:16 16:39 1:42 4:22 2:39 2:52 7:45 1:19 3:33 2:01
60:57 61:11 61:18
0:45 0:14 0:07
Family (12) 0.6 km Om 16 C
1(45) 2(31) 3(46) 4(38) 5(36) 6(48) 7(39) 8(34) 9(44) 10(33) 11(43) 12(41) 13(47) 14(49)
15(42) 16(100)  Finish
1 Vlad Matei Mihai 35:47 3:01 3:54 4:53 8:13 10:25 12:51 14:29 16:30 19:45 21:16 25:03 26:35 29:06 31:05
PNC 2 3:.01 0:53 0:59 3:20 2:12 2:26 1:38 2:.01 3:15 1:31 3:47 1:32 2:31 1:59
31:40  32:00 35:47
0:35 0:20 3:47
2 Fam Minescu 36:55 4:03 4:53 5:51 9:18 11:23 13:53 15:28 17:29 20:44 22:15 26:02 27:41 30:05 32:04
PNC 2 4:03 0:50 0:58 3:27 2:05 2:30 1:35 2:.01 3:15 1:31 3:47 1:39 2:24 1:59
32:39 32:59 36:55
0:35 0:20 3:56
3 Barbu Stefan 46:56 5:07 6:50 7:24 8:24 10:57 15:04 17:09 22:32 26:49 28:29 32:45 35:04 44:53  45:43
PNC 2 5:07 1:43 0:34 1:00 2:33 4:07 2:05 5:23 4:17 1:40 4:16 2:19 9:49 0:50
46:39 46:46 46:56
0:56 0:07 0:10
4 Tanase Vlad 48:26 2:10 2:38 4:49 5:25 6:47 13:28 18:52 23:27 25:58 27:21 35:06 36:45 43:06  46:25
PNC 2 2:10 0:28 2:11 0:36 1:22 6:41 5:24 4:35 2:31 1:23 7:45 1:39 6:21 3:19
48:01 48:19 48:26
1:36 0:18 0:07
5 DRAGOTESCU SEBA 49:09 4:24 4:51 7:10 8:24 10:25 18:10 23:01 29:45 31:12 33:23 37:44 40:19 44:46  46:05
PNC Bucuresti 4:24 0:27 2:19 1:14 2:01 7:45 4:51 6:44 1:27 2:11 4:21 2:35 4:27 1:19
48:48 49:01 49:09
2:43 0:13 0:08
6 COJOCARU TEOTIM 50:06 10:49 11:21 12:43 13:57 17:01 21:16 22:44 26:49 28:17 29:46 37:14 38:39 46:37  47:51
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 10:49 0:32 1:22 1:14 3:04 4:15 1:28 4:05 1:28 1:29 7:28 1:25 7:58 1:14
49:39 49:57 50:06 49:22
1:48 0:18 0:09 *100
7 Fam Dumitru 50:36 3:39 6:05 9:36 10:06 11:14 17:06 22:03 24:17 37:53 40:13  44:48 45:58 48:17  49:17
Individual/ No club 3:39 2:26 3:31 0:30 1:08 5:52 4:57 2:14 13:36 2:20 4:35 1:10 2:19 1:00
50:17 50:29 50:36
1:00 0:12 0:07
8 Fam lonita 53:08 11:38 12:15 13:34 14:15 15:57 34:20 41:23  42:26 44:22 46:03  48:14 49:25 51:12 52:15
CS Otopeni 11:38 0:37 1:19 0:41 1:42 18:23 7:03 1:03 1:56 1:41 2:11 1:11 1:47 1:03
52:56 53:03 53:08
0:41 0:07 0:05
9 Fam Visan 59:50 17:32 17:54 19:01 20:41 22:49 30:53 32:36 36:38 38:08 39:18 47:05 48:28 56:23 57:37
PNC Bucuresti 17:32 0:22 1:07 1:40 2:08 8:04 1:43 4:02 1:30 1:10 7:47 1:23 7:55 1:14
59:29 59:42 59:50 59:13
1:52 0:13 0:08 *100
10 HEREPEAN TEODO 62:22 9:35 9:57 10:30 10:52 12:01 18:47 29:42 31:52 46:49 48:00 54:02 55:00 57:30 60:56
PNC Bucuresti 9:35 0:22 0:33 0:22 1:09 6:46 10:55 2:10 14:57 1:11 6:02 0:58 2:30 3:26
61:44  62:.01 62:22 3:28 4:05
0:48 0:17 0:21 *46 *38
11 GOLIAC SOFIA 81:07 19:22 19:42 30:58 31:21 33:07 35:24 39:29  48:50 50:08 51:56 62:58 64:26 75:12 80:03
PNC Bucuresti 19:22 0:20 11:16 0:23 1:46 2:17 4:05 9:21 1:18 1:48 11:02 1:28 10:46 4:51
80:51 81:02 81:07
0:48 0:11 0:05
MLADIN SORIN ALE o [0} S T T
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea
---------- 48:46

48:46



